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BANKS AND BANKING.

Liabilities of chartered banks for the calendar years 1903-1907.1

Schedule.

1903, 1904,

1905.

1906,

1907.

Liabilities to share-
o holders—d
apital paid up. ...
Rest or reserve fund..

Totals...,......
Other liabilities—

Balances due to agen-
cies of Canadian
banks, or to other
banks or agencies in
the United Kingdom
Balances due to agen-
cies of Canadian

or agencies
elsewhere than in
Canada and the
United Kingdom...
Balance due to Domin-
ion government after
Jdeducting advances
for credits, pay lists,
ete. .. e
Balance due to provin-
cial governments. ..
Deposits by the publie
payable on demand
i Canada.... ..
Deposits by the public
payable after notice
or on a fixed day in
Canada . ..., ......
Deposits made by and
balances due to other
banks in Canada.. ..
Deposits elsewhere
than in Canada. ...
Loans  from  other
banks in Canada se-
cured, including bills
rediscounted
Notes in circulation. . .
Ll:(?:llti?}s noft includ-
under 11
heads...... ureg . ‘g

Total liabilities to share-
lders and other lia-
bilities. ...... ......
Excess of assets over all
liabilities — undivided
profits not included. ..

$ §

76,453,125
47,761,536

124,214,661

79,234,191
52,082,335

131,316,526

5,701,779 5,739,700

1,388,882 1,498,540

3,443,930
3,418,251

3,349,179
5,559,020

112,461,757 117,962,023

269,911,501| 307,007,192

3,969,280
34,931,701

4,542,724
36,388,330

690,645
60,244,072

823,839
61,769,888

11,365,743
507,527,550

9,373,832
554,014,076

631,742,211/ 685,330,602

9,801,015) 10,087,154

$
82,655,828
56,474,124
139,129,952

5,081,798

1,715,171

3,107,678
7,289,441

138,116,550

338,411,275
5,152,395

44,325,531

791,736
64,025,643

10,668,415

$
91,035,604
64,002,266
155,037,870

2,202,718

4,656,857
8,358,140

165,144,569

381,778,705
5,562,900

46,030,241

2,616,806
70,638,870

19,939,064

618,678,633 713,790,653

757,8C8,58b

9,681,598

868,828,423

9,683,653

8
95,953,782
69,806,892

163,760,624

11,240,826

4,397,200

6,379,118
10,276,445

166,342,144

413,014,657

6,786,223
58,828,181

13,898,725
769,026,924

Y34,787,548

10,808,160

! The statistics of this table are averages computed from monthly returns in each year.



