379
BANKS AND BANKING.

Table Cxlvii. Liabilities of chartered banks for the calendar years 1903-1907.1

Schedule.	1903.	1904.	1905.	1906.	1907.
	\$	*	\$	\$	8
Liabilities to share- holders—			50.	2	
Capital paid up Rest or reserve fund	76,453,125 47,761,536	$79,234,191 \\ 52,082,335$	82,655,828 $56,474,124$	91,035,604 64,002,266	95,953,732 69,806,892
Totals Other liabilities—	124,214,661	131,316,526	139,129,952	155,037,870	165,760,624
Balances due to agencies of Canadian banks, or to other banks or agencies in the United Kingdom Balances due to agencies of Canadian banks, or to other banks or agencies	5,701,779	5,739,709	5,081,798	6,771,683	11,240,826
elsewhere than in Canada and the United Kingdom Balance due to Dominion government after deducting advances	1,388,882	1,498,340	1,715,171	2,292,718	4,397,200
for credits, pay lists,	3,443,930	3,349,179	3,107,678	4,656,857	6,379,118
cial governments Deposits by the public	3,418,251	5,559,020	7,282,441	8,358,140	10,276,445
payable on demand in Canada Deposits by the public payable after notice	112,461,757	117,962,023	138,116,550	165,144,569	166,342,144
or on a fixed day in Canada	269,911,501	307,007,192	338,411,275	381,778,705	413,014,657
balances due to other banks in Canada Deposits elsewhere	3,969,289	4,542,724	5,152,395	5,562,900	6,786,223
than in Canada Loans from other banks in Canada se-	34,931,701	36,388,330	44,325,531	46,030,241	58,828,181
cured, including bills rediscounted. Notes in circulation Liabilities not included under foregoing	690,645 60,244,072	823,839 61,769,888	$791,736 \\ 64,025,643$	2,616,806 70,638,870	2,078,923 75,784,482
heads	11,365,743	9,373,832	10,668,415	19,939,064	13,898,725
Totals	507,527,550	554,01,4,076	618,678,633	713,790,553	769,026,924
Fotal liabilities to share- holders and other lia- bilities. Excess of assets over all	631,742,211	685,330,602	757,808,585	868,828,423	934,787,548
liabilities — undivided profits not included	9,801,015	10,087,154	9,681,598	9,683,653	10,808,160

¹ The statistics of this table are averages computed from monthly returns in each year.